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TOTAL COUNT SEMESTER GPA

29,970 3.05
4,719 3.27

14,605 3.19
2,844 3.40

15,348 2.92
1,875 3.04

1,771 3.044
251 3.308
31 3.084

2,666 3.399

IFC 1,594 3.048
IFC 177 3.014
MGC 218 3.269
MGC 33 3.545
NPHC 24 3.044
NPHC 7 3.198
CPH 2,457 3.424
CPH 209 3.099

TOTAL PERCENT
964 20.43%
177 9.99%
46 18.33%
2 6.45%

739 27.72%
1,332 28.23%
402 22.70%
72 28.69%
8 25.81%

850 31.88%

Comprehensive University Statistics - Spring 2021

ALL UNIVERSITY
Undergraduate
Greek

FEMALE
Undergraduate
Greek Female

MALE
Undergraduate
Greek Male

TOTAL COUNCIL POPULATION
IFC
MGC
NPHC
CPH

NEW & ACTIVE MEMBER GPA BASED ON COUNCIL
Active
New Member
Active
New Member
Active

NPHC
CPH

Number of GPAs above a 3.5
IFC
MGC
NPHC
CPH

New Member
Active
New Member

GRADE SUPERLATIVES

Number of 4.0 GPAs for Semester
IFC
MGC



Overall 
Rank

Overall 
Rank Fall 

2020 Council CHAPTER NAME
Chapter 

GPA

Total 
Members 

Count

Active 
Members 

Count

New 
Members 

Count
President's 

List
Dean's 

List
Change from Fall 

2020 
1 13 MGC Sigma Lambda Gamma National Sorority, Inc. 3.72619 7 6 1 2 3 0.333
2 1 MGC Alpha Sigma Rho Sorority, Inc. 3.56818 19 16 3 8 2 -0.129
3 3 CPH Pi Beta Phi 3.56426 219 219 0 86 67 0.034
4 2 CPH Kappa Alpha Theta 3.55080 226 207 19 85 66 -0.016
5 6 CPH Kappa Kappa Gamma 3.52046 242 242 0 84 78 0.034
6 5 MGC Gamma Alpha Omega Sorority, Inc. 3.51020 12 12 0 2 4 0.004
7 14 CPH Alpha Chi Omega 3.49072 197 188 9 57 121 0.116
8 4 MGC Delta Phi Omega Sorority, Inc. 3.47445 31 29 2 10 10 -0.046
9 7 CPH Chi Omega 3.46547 247 225 22 61 85 -0.012

10 12 CPH Delta Delta Delta 3.42844 241 241 0 62 85 0.031
11 16 MGC Lambda Theta Alpha Latin Sorority, Inc. 3.42188 9 9 0 1 6 0.089
12 8 NPHC Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc. 3.41633 17 10 7 2 7 -0.032

3.399
13 18 CPH Alpha Phi 3.38025 229 215 14 60 68 0.072
14 10 CPH Delta Gamma 3.38011 245 233 12 67 74 -0.031
15 28 IFC Delta Tau Delta 3.37997 96 96 0 19 30 0.292
16 11 MGC Delta Kappa Delta Sorority, Inc. 3.37956 21 18 3 4 6 -0.029
17 21 MGC Delta Alpha Sigma Multicultural Sorority, Inc. 3.34182 21 18 3 6 6 0.103
18 36 MGC Kappa Delta Chi Sorority, Inc. 3.33840 19 12 7 3 6 0.361
19 15 CPH Kappa Delta 3.31550 202 190 12 60 58 -0.029

3.308
20 31 IFC Sigma Phi Delta 3.29217 48 48 0 6 16 0.250
21 19 CPH Zeta Tau Alpha 3.28601 223 205 18 46 58 0.011

3.265
22 20 MGC Gamma Beta National Fraternity, Inc. 3.25000 14 14 0 1 4 -0.015
23 17 MGC Lambda Delta Psi Sorority, Inc. 3.24437 22 13 9 4 7 -0.070
24 32 IFC Chi Psi 3.20012 32 22 10 2 10 0.194

3.190
25 45 MGC Omega Delta Phi Fraternity, Inc. 3.17143 22 20 2 1 8 0.351
26 40 IFC Sigma Chi 3.16918 52 44 8 5 10 0.283
27 24 CPH Alpha Xi Delta 3.16544 205 120 85 41 38 0.015
28 23 CPH Alpha Delta Pi 3.15631 190 172 18 30 52 -0.015
29 38 MGC Sigma Lambda Beta International Fraternity, Inc. 3.14732 18 15 3 1 5 0.231
30 26 IFC Phi Delta Theta 3.10781 152 149 3 23 39 -0.030

Panhellenic Council

Multicultural Greek Council 

All Greek 

Undergraduate Female 

Comprehensive Academic Community Report -
Spring 2021
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2020 
31 29 IFC Kappa Sigma 3.09274 70 59 11 9 14 0.018

3.084
32 53 MGC Delta Alpha Omega Multicultural Fraternity, Inc. 3.08057 15 15 0 0 3 0.456
33 33 IFC Delta Chi 3.07533 39 39 0 4 4 0.079
34 9 MGC Lambda Theta Phi Latin Fraternity, Inc. 3.07273 4 4 0 1 0 -0.353
35 39 IFC Sigma Nu 3.06227 101 62 39 11 21 0.175
36 30 IFC Phi Kappa Psi 3.05592 114 86 28 10 26 -0.007

3.053
3.044

37 44 IFC Alpha Tau Omega 3.03672 124 96 28 5 29 0.199
38 27 IFC Beta Upsilon Chi 3.03543 127 125 2 24 29 -0.083
39 41 IFC Pi Kappa Alpha 3.01585 169 162 7 17 44 0.144
40 25 IFC Lambda Chi Alpha 2.96692 63 42 21 3 13 -0.175
41 51 IFC FarmHouse 2.96084 30 26 4 3 8 0.246
42 34 IFC Beta Theta Pi 2.94253 122 122 0 13 26 -0.050
43 35 IFC Sigma Phi Epsilon 2.92828 58 58 0 1 12 -0.052
44 50 IFC Sigma Alpha Epsilon 2.92513 85 85 0 1 21 0.159
45 42 IFC Kappa Alpha Order 2.92485 133 126 7 8 22 0.068
46 37 IFC Theta Chi 2.92147 45 45 0 6 13 -0.049

2.920
47 43 MGC Delta Epsilon Psi Fraternity, Inc. 2.90184 13 13 0 2 1 0.048
48 22 MGC Phi Iota Alpha Fraternity, Inc. 2.83333 4 4 0 0 1 -0.389
49 48 NPHC Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity, Inc. * 2 2 0 0 1 *
50 47 IFC Tau Kappa Epsilon 2.80717 25 25 0 3 2 0.016
51 49 IFC Sigma Tau Gamma 2.79950 65 60 5 3 9 0.016
52 52 NPHC Kappa Alpha Psi Fraternity, Inc. 2.70370 9 9 0 0 0 0.067
53 54 IFC Alpha Gamma Rho 2.40562 21 17 4 1 4 -0.113
54 46 NPHC Omega Psi Phi Fraternity, Inc. 2.38298 3 3 0 0 0 -0.435

Undergraduate Male 

National Pan-Hellenic Council

Interfraternity Council 
All Undergraduate GPA



Rank
Fall 2020 

Council Rank Chapter
Total 

Membership Chapter GPA Actives Active Member GPA New Members
New Member 

GPA
1 4 Delta Tau Delta 96 3.37997 96 3.380 0 0
2 7 Sigma Phi Delta 48 3.29217 48 3.292 0 0

All Greek GPA 3.265
3 8 Chi Psi 32 3.20012 22 3.017 10 2.779
4 14 Sigma Chi 52 3.16918 44 3.123 8 3.417
5 2 Phi Delta Theta 152 3.10781 149 3.114 3 2.846
6 5 Kappa Sigma 70 3.09274 59 3.132 11 2.879
7 9 Delta Chi 39 3.07533 39 3.075 0 0
8 13 Sigma Nu 101 3.06227 62 3.072 39 3.048
9 6 Phi Kappa Psi 114 3.05592 86 3.009 28 3.190

Undergraduate GPA 3.053
3.044

10 17 Alpha Tau Omega 124 3.03672 96 3.084 28 2.858
11 3 Beta Upsilon Chi 127 3.03543 125 3.199 2 *
12 15 Pi Kappa Alpha 169 3.01585 162 3.025 7 2.805
13 1 Lambda Chi Alpha 63 2.96692 42 2.862 21 3.173
14 21 FarmHouse 30 2.96084 26 2.898 4 3.388
15 10 Beta Theta Pi 122 2.94253 122 3.035 0 0
16 11 Sigma Phi Epsilon 58 2.92828 58 2.928 0 0
17 20 Sigma Alpha Epsilon 85 2.92513 85 2.925 0 0
18 16 Kappa Alpha Order 133 2.92485 126 2.937 7 2.694
19 12 Theta Chi 45 2.92147 45 2.921 0 0

Undergraduate Male GPA 2.920
20 18 Tau Kappa Epsilon 25 2.80717 25 2.807 0 0
21 19 Sigma Tau Gamma 65 2.79950 60 2.759 5 3.262
22 22 Alpha Gamma Rho 21 2.40562 17 2.503 4 2.038

Total Members 1,771 Active Members 1594 New Members 177
Average Chapter Size 81 Average Number of Actives 72.45 Average Number of NM 8.05
Median Chapter Size 68 Median Number of Actives 59.5 Median Number of NM 4

See Key, On Page 2

Interfraternity Council GPA



Rank
Fall 2020 

Council Rank Chapter
Total 

Membership Chapter GPA Actives Active Member GPA New Members
New Member 

GPA
1 6 Sigma Lambda Gamma National Sorority, Inc. 7 3.72619 6 3.68 1 *
2 1 Alpha Sigma Rho 19 3.56818 16 3.596 3 3.435
3 3 Gamma Alpha Omega Sorority, Inc. 12 3.51020 12 3.51 0 0
4 2 Delta Phi Omega Sorority, Inc. 31 3.47445 29 3.43 2 *
5 7 Lambda Theta Alpha Latin Sorority, Inc. 9 3.42188 9 3.42 0 0

Undergraduate Female 3.190
6 5 Delta Kappa Delta Sorority, Inc. 21 3.37956 18 3.44 3 3.049
7 10 Delta Alpha Sigma Multicultural Sorority, Inc. 21 3.34182 18 3.22 3 3.935
8 12 Kappa Delta Chi Sorority, Inc. 19 3.33840 12 3.14 7 3.641

3.308
All Greek GPA 3.265

9 9 Gamma Beta National Fraternity, Inc. 14 3.25000 14 3.25 0 0
10 8 Lambda Delta Psi Sorority, Inc. 22 3.24437 13 3.10 9 3.443
11 15 Omega Delta Phi Fraternity, Inc. 22 3.17143 20 3.15 2 *
12 13 Sigma Lambda Beta International Fraternity, Inc. 18 3.14732 15 3.12 3 3.306
13 16 Delta Alpha Omega Multicultural Fraternity, Inc. 15 3.08057 15 3.08 0 0
14 4 Lambda Theta Phi Latin Fraternity, Inc. 4 3.07273 4 3.07 0 0

Undergraduate GPA 3.053
Undergraduate Male 2.920

15 14 Delta Epsilon Psi Fraternity, Inc. 13 2.90184 13 2.90 0 0
16 11 Phi Iota Alpha Fraternity, Inc. 4 2.83333 4 2.83 0 0

Total Members 251 Active Members 218 New Members 33

Average Chapter Size 16 Average Number of Actives 13.625 Average Number of NM 2.0625
Median Chapter Size 17 Median Number of Actives 13.5 Median Number of NM 1.5

See Key 1, On Page 2

Multicultural Greek Council GPA



Rank
Fall 2020 

Council Rank Chapter
Total 

Membership Chapter GPA Actives Active Member GPA New Members
New Member 

GPA
1 1 Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc. 17 3.41633 10 3.597 7 3.198

All Greek GPA 3.265
Undergraduate Female 3.190

National Pan-Hellenic Council 3.084
Undergraduate GPA 3.053
Undergraduate Male 2.920

2 3 Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity, Inc. 2 * 2 * 0 0
3 4 Kappa Alpha Psi Fraternity, Inc. 9 2.70370 9 2.704 0 0
4 2 Omega Psi Phi Fraternity, Inc. 3 2.38298 3 2.383 0 0

Total Members 31 Active Members 24 New Members 7

Average Chapter Size 8 Average Number of Actives 6.00 Average Number of NM 1.75
Median Chapter Size 6 Median Number of Actives 6 Median Number of NM 0

See Key 1, On Page 2



Rank
Fall 2020 

Council Rank Chapter
Total 

Membership Chapter GPA Actives Active Member GPA New Members
New Member 

GPA
1 2 Pi Beta Phi 219 3.56426 219 3.564 0 0
2 1 Kappa Alpha Theta 226 3.55080 207 3.569 19 3.364
3 3 Kappa Kappa Gamma 242 3.52046 242 3.520 0 0
4 7 Alpha Chi Omega 197 3.49072 188 3.496 9 3.374
5 4 Chi Omega 247 3.46547 225 3.509 22 3.040
6 6 Delta Delta Delta 241 3.42844 241 3.428 0 0

3.399
7 9 Alpha Phi 229 3.38025 215 3.416 14 2.803
8 5 Delta Gamma 245 3.38011 233 3.402 12 2.936
9 8 Kappa Delta 202 3.31550 190 3.307 12 3.445

10 10 Zeta Tau Alpha 223 3.28601 205 3.303 18 3.101
All Greek GPA 3.265

Undergraduate Female 3.190
11 12 Alpha Xi Delta 205 3.16544 120 3.236 85 3.074
12 11 Alpha Delta Pi 190 3.15631 172 3.178 18 2.947

Undergraduate GPA 3.053
Total Members 2,666 Active Members 2457 New Members 209

Average Chapter Size 222 Average Number of Actives 204.75 Average Number of NM 17.41666667
Median Chapter Size 225 Median Number of Actives 211 Median Number of NM 13

See Key 1, on Page 2

Panhellenic Council


